
Mount St. Mary's (7-24) -vs- Concordia (4-12)
10/03/2024

 
 

 

Date: 10/03/2024
Time: 1:30 PM
Attendance: 88

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Mount St. Mary's 2 2 2 2 8
Concordia 3 4 3 4 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:00 MSM G-P Alexandros Bellesis
1st 6:07 CUI G Konstantinos Koulouris
1st 5:40 MSM G Alexandros Bellesis
1st 3:50 CUI G Luke Addington
1st 0:40 CUI G Konstantinos Koulouris
2nd 7:16 CUI G Xander Luckett
2nd 7:01 MSM G-P Alexandros Bellesis
2nd 6:38 CUI G Dawson Brummett
2nd 4:18 CUI G Harry Bentham
2nd 3:44 MSM G Nate Valentine
2nd 0:27 CUI G Sam Diamond
3rd 4:41 CUI G Konstantinos Koulouris
3rd 3:33 CUI G Konstantinos Koulouris
3rd 2:16 MSM G-E Alexandros Bellesis
3rd 1:56 CUI G Harry Bentham
3rd 0:15 MSM G-E Aaron Tarr
4th 7:16 CUI G Thomas Kelly
4th 6:35 CUI G Kaliq Khan
4th 5:44 CUI G Carlos Olat
4th 5:11 MSM G-E Michael Lemishko
4th 1:05 MSM G Aaron Tarr
4th 0:26 CUI G Oscar Garcia Blomback

Team Statistics

MSM CUI
Shots 30 36
Goals 8 14
Assists 4 10
Points 12 24
Exclusions 12 14
Steals 6 9
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:30 MSM E Kacper Cieplik
1st 1:53 CUI E Lucas Rodriguez
1st 2:27 MSM E Alexandros Bellesis
1st 3:20 MSM E Zach Fischer

1st 4:17 CUI
E-
MAM Stan De Mey

1st 4:50 CUI E Luke Addington
1st 5:32 MSM E Chrysostomos Valavanis
1st 7:00 CUI E-P Carlos Olat

2nd 0:14 MSM
E-
MAM Zach Fischer

2nd 0:27 CUI
E-
MAM Sam Diamond

2nd 1:35 MSM E Kacper Cieplik
2nd 4:10 CUI E Jacob Stuart
2nd 4:18 MSM E Nicholas Wallace-Whitfield
2nd 4:48 CUI E Thomas Kelly
2nd 6:02 MSM E Nicholas Wallace-Whitfield
2nd 7:01 CUI E-P Xander Luckett
3rd 0:28 CUI E Dawson Brummett
3rd 0:57 MSM E Chrysostomos Valavanis
3rd 2:20 CUI E Xander Luckett
3rd 5:08 MSM E Alexandros Bellesis

3rd 5:08 CUI
E-
MAM Kaliq Khan

3rd 5:35 MSM E Aaron Tarr
4th 0:15 CUI E Jackson Milius
4th 1:35 MSM E Tommy Houck
4th 3:47 CUI E Xander Luckett
4th 5:31 CUI E Sam Diamond



Individual
 
 
Mount St. Mary's 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Vasilije Marinkovic 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Nate Hopkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

3
Nicholas Wallace-
Whitfield 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0

4 Alex Hoy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

5
Chrysostomos
Valavanis 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0

6 Michael Lemishko 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1-0
8 Gunner Lanquist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Carter Zwirz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Nolan Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Kacper Cieplik 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Wes Reising 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Zach Fischer 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Alexandros Bellesis 8 4 1 5 2 1 1 0 0-0
15 Nate Valentine 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-1
16 Aidan Zieger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Ayden Hess 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Aaron Tarr 6 2 1 3 1 0 1 0 1-1
19 Jack Fox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Josh Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Gabe Cieplik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Bryce Broadway 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Ivan Morales 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Max Economy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Tommy Houck 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
27 Kiahi Horan 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 30 8 4 12 12 2 6 1 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Vasilije Marinkovic 32:00 14 13

Totals 14 13

Concordia 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Griffin Beth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Dawson Brummett 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

3
Konstantinos
Koulouris 5 4 1 5 0 0 2 1 0-0

4 Carlos Olat 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
5 Jacob Stuart 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Luke Addington 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Xander Luckett 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jackson Milius 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Sam Diamond 3 1 3 4 2 0 2 0 1-1
10 Harry Bentham 6 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 0-0

11
Oscar Garcia
Blomback 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0

12 Charlie Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Kaliq Khan 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1-1
15 Kai Young 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Kanoa Stoddard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Thomas Kelly 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Ruben Montoya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Lucas Rodriguez 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
24 Stan De Mey 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 36 14 10 24 14 1 9 2 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Griffin Beth 32:00 8 13

Totals 8 13


